	附件1（拜會英國UBS主要部門之負責人名單）

	UBS（LONDON）

	1.Bill Templer
	Managing Director

Bill.templer@ubs.com

	2.Timothy Woodward
	Global Head of ETD Commodities

Timothy.woodward@ubs.com

	3.Alison Pothier
	Executive Director, Chief Operating Officer, ETD Europe

Alison.pothier@ubs.com

	4.Philip Anker
	Executive Director, Asian Equities

Philip.anker@ubs.com

	5.Trevor Mullin
	Director Compliance

Trevor.mullin@ubs.com

	6.CJ Rinaldi
	Executive Director, Legal&Compliance,Transactions Legal

Cj.rinaldi@ubs.com

	

	UBS（Financial Markets Education）

	1.Kai-Hing Lum
	Director,Japan

Kai-hing.lum@ubs.com

	2.Walter Braegger
	Executive Director, London

Walter.braegger@ubs.com


